Translucent Thumb Caps
These caps are ideal for resealing
glass test tubes and glass culture
tubes. The economical way to recap
glass tubes, regardless of manufac-
turer. Prevent spills and evaporation
by employing a liquid tight seal. Caps
can be written on with indelible ink
for easy sample identification.
Available in seven transparent colors
that correspond to Vacutainer® cap
colors: Natural, Blue, Green, Red,
Lavender, Gray, and Yellow.
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Description Unit
ASP-8569-B 12mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Blue 1000/Case
ASP-8569-G 12mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Green 1000/Case
ASP-8569-L 12mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Lavender 1000/Case
ASP-8569-N 12mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Natural 1000/Case
ASP-8569-R 12mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Red 1000/Case
ASP-8569-O 12mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Orange 1000/Case
ASP-8569-Y 12mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Yellow 1000/Case
ASP-8573-N 13mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Natural 1000/Case
ASP-8573-B 13mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Blue 1000/Case
ASP-8573-G 13mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Green 1000/Case
ASP-8573-R 13mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Red 1000/Case
ASP-8573-L 13mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Lavender 1000/Case
ASP-8573-O 13mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Orange 1000/Case
ASP-8573-Y 13mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Yellow 1000/Case
ASP-8579-N 16mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Natural 1000/Case
ASP-8579-B 16mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Blue 1000/Case
ASP-8579-G 16mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Green 1000/Case
ASP-8579-R 16mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Red 1000/Case
ASP-8579-L 16mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Lavender 1000/Case
ASP-8579-O 16mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Orange 1000/Case
ASP-8579-Y 16mm Thumb Caps for Culture Tubes, Yellow 1000/Case
+1-734-884-4770
american-sp.com
17177 N. Laurel Park Dr. Suite 340
Livonia, MI 48152
american-sp.com